CLASSIC LINE

AS 2

HORIZONTAL DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Entry model of professional vacuum cleaners. It is a great combination of
power and manoeuvrability, sturdiness and lightness that makes this unit
highly competitive. The use of the polypropylene and a new sound dampening
system, allows the vacuum cleaner to be even more silent. AS 2 is provided
with cable and accessory holder.

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

TYPE
AS2

TECHNICAL DATA
Voltage - Frequency

Max power rating

Rated power (nominal power)
Container capacity

Useful dust bag capacity
Filtering surface

Air flow rate

Vacuum

Noise level

Power supply cable

Weight (without accessories)
Dimensions

40 ghibli z wirbel

| New fixing system |Frontal outlet air exit/  Cartridge filter | Intake

220-240 V~ 50/60 Hz

W 1000
w 800

| 15

| 12
m2 0,5
I/s 45
mbar 230
db(A) 62

m 10
Kg 46

mm 390x340x290

| Paper filter bag | Handle

REF. NO. PIECES/PALLET
00-070-00GH 16
STANDARD ACCESSORIES

TYPE

Flexible hose 2,5 m

Telescopic tube alu black

Combi floor tool

Upholstery tool

Round brush

Crevice tool

Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,43 m2)
Paper filter bag | 12

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE

Telescopic plus tube (max 1,35 m)

Radiator brush

HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,43 m?)
Paper filter bag 1 12 x 5

Fleece filter bag [ 12 x 5

0 32

REF. NO.
MK-024
MK-022
2511538
856000101
856000061
01-325
MK-016

REF. NO.
2511926
01-327
MK-041
MK-042
6580010



