HORIZONTAL DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Entry model of professional vacuum cleaners. It is a great combination of power and manoeuvrability, sturdiness and lightness that makes this unit highly competitive. The use of the polypropylene and a new sound dampening system, allows the vacuum cleaner to be even more silent. AS 2 is provided with cable and accessory holder.















New fixing system | Frontal outlet air exit | Cartridge filter

Intake

Paper filter bag

Handle

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

TYPE AS 2

REF. NO.	PIECES/PALLET
00-070-00GH	16

TECHNICAL DATA

Voltage - Frequency	220-240) V~ 50/60 Hz
Max power rating	W	1000
Rated power (nominal power)	W	800
Container capacity		15
Useful dust bag capacity		12
Filtering surface	m ²	0,5
Air flow rate	I/s	45
Vacuum	mbar	230
Noise level	db(A)	62
Power supply cable	m	10
Weight (without accessories)	Kg	4,6
Dimensions	mm	390x340x290

STANDARD ACCESSORIES	Ø 32
TYPE	REF. NO.
Flexible hose 2,5 m	MK-024
Telescopic tube alu black	MK-022
Combi floor tool	2511538
Upholstery tool	856000101
Round brush	856000061
Crevice tool	01-325
Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,43 m²)	MK-016
Paper filter bag I 12	

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

OI HONAL ACCESSORIES	MAE AUGESSUITES		
TYPE	REF. NO.		
Telescopic plus tube (max 1,35 m)	2511926		
Radiator brush	01-327		
HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,43 m ²)	MK-041		
Paper filter bag I 12 x 5	MK-042		
Fleece filter bag I 12 x 5	6580010		